
1ST PALESTINE OPEN INTERNATIONAL – WTF G1
RAMALLAH

Wednesday 20 July 2016

Results

Category: Seniors Female A -62 - Competitors: 2

1st 107 ABU SHABAYEK, RAWAND JORDAN TEAM JOR

2nd 208 AWAD, YASMIN PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM PLE

Category: Seniors Female A -67 - Competitors: 1

1st 105 TARMAN, SHAHD JORDAN TEAM JOR

Category: Seniors Female A -73 - Competitors: 2

1st 343 ZHDANOVA, KARINA RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS

2nd 72 TARMAN, WA'AD JORDAN TEAM JOR

Category: Seniors Male A -63 - Competitors: 8

1st 277 IZUTDINOV, BOLAT RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS

2nd 4 KAN, HASAN CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR KULUBU TUR

3rd 199 MAKHOUL, ABDALLAH PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM PLE

3rd 70 THABET, RA'AD JORDAN TEAM JOR

Category: Seniors Male A -68 - Competitors: 6

1st 344 MOHAMED, BOULANOUAR MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR

2nd 274 SHESTAKOV, MIKHAIL RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS

3rd 307 RAJABI, ADEL UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE PLE

3rd 303 BARAKAT, AHMAD UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE PLE

Category: Seniors Male A -74 - Competitors: 5

1st 345 FAICAL, SAIDI MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR

2nd 295 MTOUR, MOHAMMAD UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE PLE

3rd 69 ISMAIL, IBRAHIM JORDAN TEAM JOR

3rd 305 ZIAD, SAHIM UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE PLE

Category: Seniors Male A +87 - Competitors: 8

1st 276 KUZNETSOV, ROMAN RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM RUS

2nd 346 ZOHAIR, BARAZZOUK MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR

3rd 347 AYOUB, BASSEL MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM MAR

3rd 80 DUDIN, ROMMEL JORDAN TEAM JOR
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Results Legend:
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PUN
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DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ABU SHABAYEK, RAWAND, JOR (107)

2nd. AWAD, YASMIN, PLE (208)

109

107 (0-19 PTF)
JOR - ABU SHABA

(B-208) AWAD, YASMIN
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

(R-107) ABU SHABAYEK, RAWAND
JOR - JORDAN TEAM 

FINAL

Final
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ZHDANOVA, KARINA, RUS (343)

2nd. TARMAN, WA'AD, JOR (72)

110

343 (1-2 PTF)
RUS - ZHDANOVA

(B-72) TARMAN, WA'AD
JOR - JORDAN TEAM  

(R-343) ZHDANOVA, KARINA
RUS - RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM

FINAL

Final
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PTF
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Points
Point Gap
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Superiority
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PUN
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Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. IZUTDINOV, BOLAT (RANK 1), RUS (277)

2nd. KAN, HASAN (RANK 3), TUR (4)

3rd. MAKHOUL, ABDALLAH, PLE (199)

3rd. THABET, RA'AD (RANK 2), JOR (70)

212

277 (8-6 PTF)
RUS - IZUTDINOV

209
B-277 (29-2 PTG)
RUS - IZUTDINOV

203

B-277 (12-1 PTF)
RUS - IZUTDINOV

(B-277) IZUTDINOV, BOLAT (RANK 1)
RUS - RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM

(R-314) HASAN, WADI
JOR - JORDAN TEAM  

204
R-199 (9-1 PTF)
PLE - MAKHOUL

(B-199) MAKHOUL, ABDALLAH
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

(R-217) AHMED, THAER (RANK 4)
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

210
R-4 (11-4 PTF)

TUR - KAN

205

B-4 (14-2 PTG)
TUR - KAN

(B-4) KAN, HASAN (RANK 3)
TUR - CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR KULUBU

(R-204) SHRAIM, MAHMOUD
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

206
R-70 (1-17 PTF)
JOR - THABET

(B-205) ABUHEJJA, MONTASER
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

(R-70) THABET, RA'AD (RANK 2)
JOR - JORDAN TEAM 

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. MOHAMED, BOULANOUAR, MAR (344)

2nd.
SHESTAKOV, MIKHAIL (RANK 1), RUS  
(274)

3rd. RAJABI, ADEL, PLE (307)

3rd. BARAKAT, AHMAD, PLE (303)

211

344 (0-3 PTF)
MAR - MOHAMED

207
B-274 (16-4 PTG)
RUS - SHESTAKOV

(B-274) SHESTAKOV, MIKHAIL (RANK 1)
RUS - RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM

201
R-307 (9-20 PUN)
PLE - RAJABI

(B-206) BAHLOUL, EMAD
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

(R-307) RAJABI, ADEL
PLE - UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE

208
R-344 (10-0 PTF)

MAR - MOHAMED

202

B-344 (6-16 PTF)
MAR - MOHAMED

(B-306) RAJABI, NABEEL
PLE - UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE

(R-344) MOHAMED, BOULANOUAR
MAR - MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM

(R-303) BARAKAT, AHMAD
PLE - UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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DSQ
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st. FAICAL, SAIDI (RANK 1), MAR (345)

2nd. MTOUR, MOHAMMAD, PLE (295)

3rd. ISMAIL, IBRAHIM, JOR (69)

3rd. ZIAD, SAHIM , PLE (305)

111

345 (24-0 PTG)
MAR - FAICAL

105
B-345 (19-1 PTF)
MAR - FAICAL

(B-345) FAICAL, SAIDI (RANK 1)
MAR - MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM

101
R-69 (12-0 PUN)
JOR - ISMAIL

(B-69) ISMAIL, IBRAHIM
JOR - JORDAN TEAM  

(R-230) QANDEEL, AHMAD
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

106
R-295 (4-5 PTF)

PLE - MTOUR

(B-305) ZIAD, SAHIM 
PLE - UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE

(R-295) MTOUR, MOHAMMAD
PLE - UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
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MEDAL WINNERS

1st.
KUZNETSOV, ROMAN (RANK 1), RUS  
(276)

2nd. ZOHAIR, BARAZZOUK, MAR (346)

3rd. AYOUB, BASSEL, MAR (347)

3rd. DUDIN, ROMMEL, JOR (80)

112

276 (11-0 PTF)
RUS - KUZNETSOV

107
B-276 (3-2 PTF)
RUS - KUZNETSOV

104.1

B-276 (16-0 PTG)
RUS - KUZNETSOV

(B-276) KUZNETSOV, ROMAN (RANK 1)
RUS - RUSSIA NATIONAL TEAM

(R-219) ALNAIS, KHALED
PLE - UNAFILLIATED PALESTINE

102
R-347 (13-0 PTF)
MAR - AYOUB

(B-347) AYOUB, BASSEL
MAR - MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM

(R-222) AL BASHA, HASSAN
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

108
R-346 (0-0 WDR)

MAR - ZOHAIR

103

B-346 (0-1 PTF)
MAR - ZOHAIR

(B-348) WARDEH, YOUSEF
JOR - JORDAN TEAM 

(R-346) ZOHAIR, BARAZZOUK
MAR - MOROCCO NATIONAL TEAM

104
R-80 (7-19 PTF)

JOR - DUDIN

(B-232) MTOUR, HAMZA
PLE - PALESTINE  NATIONAL TEAM

(R-80) DUDIN, ROMMEL
JOR - JORDAN TEAM 

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final




